0 0
V1.0 December 2017
For information, please contact: commercial.operation@nationalgrid.com
Firm Frequency Response (FFR)
Interactive Guidance
0
1
Legal disclaimer and Copyright

Tender
ref
Provider Unit Start
date
End
date
Duration
(months)
P
(MW)
S
(MW)
H
(MW)
Benefit
XX.101 1 1.01 01/10/17 31/10/17 1 40 50 40 150%
XX.201 2 2.01 01/10/17 31/03/18 6 25 40 0 100%
XX.301 3 3.01 01/10/17 31/03/18 6 25 25 25 75%
XX.401 4 4.01 01/01/18 30/04/18 4 10 15 0 50%
XX.501 5 5.01 01/01/18 31/03/18 3 125 125 125 48%
XX.601 6 6.01 01/04/18 30/09/18 6 25 25 25 3%
XX.701 7 7.01 01/12/17 30/09/18 10 10 10 15 -35%
3. How to
participate
1. FFR overview
4. Assessment